
History of First Week Enrollment
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Soda Springs Jt. School District #150
First Week of School Actual Enrollment

School Total Difference in

Year Enrollment Enrollment

=
1973-74 1170 = Elementary Students --
1974-75 1186 16 --:ElementaryStudents --
1975-76 1237 51 ,'..: E;sm..1.t Students --
1976-77 1252 15 iiiElementary Students --
1977-78 1187 -65 r,rt,:. Elementary Students --
1978-79 1132 -55 

= 
Elementary Students --

1979-80 1122 -10 ,,l Elementary Students --
1980-81 1197 75 ,* Elementary Students --
1981-82 1256 59 :,r$ii Elementary Students --
1982-83 1220 -36 ElementaryStudents --
1983-84 1272 52 " ElementaryStudents --
1984-85 1299 27 . ElementaryStudents --
1985-86 1308 9 NElementaryStudents --
1986-87 1142 -166 i$ Elementary Students --
School Total Difference in :fl

Year Enrollment Enrollment K 1st
1987-88 1194 52 :,ii' 106 1O2

1988-89 1 190 -4 lL 84 1 19

1989-90 1218 28 i li l 01 90
'f 990-91 1242 24 88 105

1991-92 1230 -12 68 85
1992-93 1272 42 ,,, 83 71

1993-94 1286 14 '..,, 91 80
1994-95 1259 -27 ,-ii,, 80 83
1995-96 1224 -35 

= 
84 85

1996-97 1189 -35 ... 71 78
1997-98 1122 -67 56 78

1998-99 1104 -18
1999-00 1051 -53
2ooo-01 1049 -2
2OO1-02 995 -s4 - 68 57

2002-03 968 -27 
= 

67 65

2003-04 934 -34 50 61

2004-05 902 -32
2005-06 881 -21 57 63
2006-07 910 29 62 68
2007-08 849 -61 . ,r, 64 62
2008-09 826 -23 ,, ,. 74 63
2009-10 828 2 ',,.=,,: 70 73
2o1o-11 825 -3 

= 
72 65

2011-12 811 -14 ',,!,. 46 74
2012_13 793 _19 :r:::: 65 46
2013-14 827 34 i.' 72 67
2014_15 788 _39 :,. 61 67
2015-16 812 24 ,';, 61 61

2016-17 907 -5 ,j.,,,. 67 61

2017-18 834 27 .,..,.,. 59 70

2018-19 835 1 - 60 59
2019-20 837 2 .:.:,:t 60 60
2O2O-21 834 -3 

=: 
60 60

2021-22 819 -1s
2022-23 817 -2 iiilii 60 60
2023-24 803 -14 $ 60 60
2024-25 807 4 ,' 60 60

612 Secondary Students --
588 Secondary Students --
610 Secondary Students --
652 Secondary Students --
6'13 Secondary Students --
590 Secondary Students --
601 Secondary Students --
666 Secondary Students --
722 Secondary Students --
736 Secondary Students --
807 Secondary Students --
855 Secondary Students --
873 Secondary Students --
754 Secondary Students --

558

598
627

600
574
542
521
531
534
484
465
444
435
388

Gravs Caribou
2nd 3rd 4th sth 6th 7th 8th gth 10th 11th 12th Lake Hioh
110 110 110 104 103 84 86 76 54 58 67 24 0
101 103 121 108 99 109 76 72 70 56 59 13 0
107 100 103 122 105 108 107 72 73 66 54 10 0
90 107 98 98 120 106 106 101 72 77 62 12 0

102 84 106 100 95 129 100 108 97 72 75 I 0
93 103 88 114 97 100 120 104 108 106 71 14 0
74 94 107 87 113 103 95 124 107 103 94 14 0
87 71 94 104 82 116 104 100 117 105 107 9 0
83 83 70 95 104 92 109 103 93 118 100 5 0
80 82 84 73 94 113 89 113 106 88 109 I 0
82 74 78 85 76 92 108 92 111 101 85 4 0
82 8't 73 77 88 72 97 112 87 108 98 5 0
56 79 78 75 81 82 76 94 107 82 101 6 0
6866817672868784921048490
7761657882677689768693119
607564747386747781728497
665675677477867377827569
566855736370758772747869
535668557364707587727468
735766755572718073867200
656859556453706771688300
696465545968466861637200
616666615663684966577200
735668676556626750665800
627158646764545773526900
745876596174545354675200
597956756064735852526000
606074577060606756445200
696149795876616469564800
587056567256755960675000
666374555674627563585900
70 66 63 74 55 56 74 62 75 63 58
59 70 66 63 74 55 56 74 62 75 63
60 59 70 66 63 74 55 56 74 62 75
60 60 59 70 66 63 74 55 56 74 62
60 60 60 59 70 66 63 74 55 56 74
60 60 60 60 59 70 66 63 74 55 56
60 60 60 60 60 59 70 66 63 74 55

HS MS Thirkill
414 400 405
416 369 395
389 361 368
405 334 360
384 314 347
364 321 355
344 303 328
314 307 331
307 304 308
311 281 295
308 262 297
311 273 326
289 242 318
264 227 335
244 248 336
241 250 334
251 249 311
226 248 319
222 272 333
219 247 322
237 274 301
236 259 312
255 247 517
258 259 318
274 248 315
267 258 309
247 273 299
259 258 300
248 255 300
258 249 300


